
37

70

35

57

43

49

30

90

73

73

24

76

59

37

61

50

28

95

88

41

83

49

18

WATCH & C
PRIDES

Spread 1's wings福岡

WATCH & C
SATELLITE

RAYGUNS

85

12

DREAM  BASKETBALL GALAXIA

TricksterBBC TakeOne

39

Burenvie 宗像WILD BONDS

LION'S DEN

ライジングゼファーフクオカ
ジュニアユース

FUKUOKA
FIVE STARS

B-ROCKS

81

21

BLUESTAR
BASKETBALL

リエゾン 溝口クラブ

55

91

18

32

51

42

43

61

44

39 55

32

Zero→１st B-Raves

REAL
ライジングゼファーフクオカ

ジュニアユース飯塚

宗像 WILD CHIEFS 楽縁

29

42

48

NEXUS B’FREAKS

4557

79

47

32

令和６年度福岡県Ｕ１５クラブバスケットボール春季大会結果〔男子〕

KAGO CLUB
FUKUOKA

筑紫野MOUNTAIN
MONKEYS

55 52

ライジングゼファー

フクオカ

ジュニアユース

優　勝

準優勝

WATCH & C

PRIDES

5350



25

61

宗像SEAGULLS
KAGO CLUB
FUKUOKA

BLUE WINDS SPLASH girls

45

49

BEAT

AILES

70

28

CHECKMATE
QUEENS

39

29

82

52

27

88

39 85

S3's

21

LEAP＋

楽　縁

YAME.WEST.
little monsters

69

43 55

53

36

42

55

52

GLANZ

WATCH & C
PRIDES GIRLS

リエゾン

44

PRINCIPAL

HILLCLIMB

46

74

令和６年度福岡県Ｕ１５クラブバスケットボール春季大会結果〔女子〕

BLACK DIAMONDS

80 26

楽　縁

優　勝

準優勝

BLACK

DIAMONDS

46 40

47 64


